
Mark Daly 
Senior Underwriter 
M: +64 22 019 8933 
mark.daly@aig.com

Nina Cockayne 
Senior Underwriter 
M: +64 27 700 7602 
nina.cockayne@aig.com

Casualty

FOR BROKERS

Contact Details

New Zealand 
Casualty Team

Casualty Team

Businesses today face a greater risk of being held liable for accidents and events that cause injury to third parties, 
or damage to their property. Our tailored insurance solutions protect company profits and reputation while 
looking after your customers and other third parties should the unexpected occur.

For Certificates of Currency and claims history, please email finlinespolicy.queries@aig.com

Logan Perry 
Technical Casualty Manager 
M: +64 22 015 8279 
logan.perry@aig.com
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Claims Contact Details

For all new notifications, email us at liabilityclaimsnz@aig.com.
New Notifications

Casualty Claims

In the event of a data breach, AIG policyholders should call the AIG Cyber Hotline on 0800 446 658 without delay.
24 Hour Cyber Hotline

About AIG
American International Group, Inc. (NYSE: AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG provides insurance solutions that help businesses and individuals in approximately 190 
countries and jurisdictions protect their assets and manage risks through AIG operations and network partners. For additional information, visit www.aig.com.
AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide operations of American International Group, Inc. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of 
American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and jurisdictions, and coverage is subject to underwriting requirements and actual 
policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Certain property casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. 
Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.
NZCACLBR202412
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Brendon Russell 
Senior Casualty  
Claims Examiner 
P: +64 9 355 3103 
brendon.russell@aig.com

Joanna Godfrey 
AIG New Zealand  
Claims Manager 
M: +64 27 247 1730 
joanna.godfrey@aig.com

Frank Collinson 
Major Loss Lead, Casualty 
Claims, APAC & China 
M: +61 417 500 955 
frank.collinson@aig.com

Kathryn Clough 
Casualty Claims Manager,  
Australasia   
M: +61 466 306 168 
kathryn.clough@aig.com
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